
A1 EXPERT*INNEN
ÖSTERREICHWEIT

PLZ ORT ADRESSE A1 EXPERT*INNEN E-MAILNAME

Stand: April 2021Stand: April 2021

1030

1010

1020

1020

1050

1080

1100

1100

1110

1110

1120

1130

1140

1150

1160

1170

1170

1190

Wien

Wien

Wien

Wien

Wien

Wien

Wien

Wien

Wien

Wien

Wien

Wien

Wien

Wien

Wien

Wien

Wien

Wien

Rochusplatz 1

Fleischmarkt 19

Weintraubengasse 22

Elderschplatz 4

Jahngasse 35-37

Alser Straße 59

Buchengasse 77

Sonnleithnergasse 53

Unter der Kirche 22

Hauffgasse 3-5

Bonygasse 8 Stiege 2

Hietzinger Hauptstraße 1a

Hütteldorfer Straße 293

Europaplatz 3

Thaliastraße 136

Wattgasse 56-60

Elterleinplatz 12

Würthgasse 7-9

Ihr A1 Experte

Ihr A1 Experte

Ihr A1 Experte

Ihr A1 Experte

Ihre A1 Expertin

Ihre A1 Expertin

Ihr A1 Experte

Ihr A1 Experte

Ihr A1 Experte

Ihre A1 Expertin

Ihr A1 Experte

Ihr A1 Experte

Ihr A1 Experte

Ihre A1 Expertin

Ihr A1 Experte

Ihr A1 Experte

Ihr A1 Experte

Ihr A1 Experte

Patrick Seidler

Sean Hawkins

Jonathan Jahari

Cemal Üngüder

Deepak Sharma

Vanessa Kapun

Denis Rizvanovic

Roberto Jon

Dominik Bacak

Jovica-Jonuc Todorovic

Thomas Gamperl

Albert Prinz-Sachsen-Coburg

Gerald Gruber

Katja Reitbauer

Niyazi Etükoglu

Goran Vasic

Richard Magsombol

Sebastian Taborsky

a1.1006@post.at

a1.1010@post.at

a1.1020@post.at

a1.1024@post.at

a1.1050@post.at

a1.1095@post.at

a1.1100@post.at

a1.1104@post.at

a1.1110@post.at

a1.1115@post.at

a1.1120@post.at

a1.1130@post.at

a1.1143@post.at

a1.1150@post.at

a1.1165@post.at

a1.1170@post.at

a1.1172@post.at

a1.1190@post.at



A1 EXPERT*INNEN
ÖSTERREICHWEIT

PLZ ORT ADRESSE A1 EXPERT*INNEN E-MAILNAME

Stand: April 2021Stand: April 2021

1200

1210

1210

1220

1230

1230

2000

2020

2100

2130

2170

2230

2320

2340

2410

2460

2483

2500

Wien

Wien

Wien

Wien

Wien

Wien

Stockerau

Hollabrunn

Korneuburg

Mistelbach an der Zaya

Poysdorf

Gänserndorf

Schwechat

Mödling

Hainburg an der Donau

Bruck an der Leitha

Ebreichsdorf

Baden bei Wien

Stromstraße 24

Bahnsteggasse 17-23

Brünner Straße 26-32

Wagramer Straße 162

Anton-Baumgartner-Straße 121

Liesinger Platz 2

Kochplatz 7

Bahnhofplatz 9

Dr. Karl Liebleitner-Ring 22

Mitschastraße 8

Dreifaltigkeitsplatz 5-7

Eichamtstraße 2

Wiener Straße 2

Friedrich Schiller-Straße 19

Ungarstraße 15-17

Leithagürtel 2

Hauptplatz 11

Kaiser Franz Joseph-Ring 35

Ihre A1 Expertin

Ihr A1 Experte

Ihr A1 Experte

Ihr A1 Experte

Ihr A1 Experte

Ihre A1 Expertin

Ihr A1 Experte

Ihr A1 Experte

Ihr A1 Experte

Ihr A1 Experte

Ihre A1 Expertin

Ihr A1 Experte

Ihr A1 Experte

Ihr A1 Experte

Ihre A1 Expertin

Ihre A1 Expertin

Ihre A1 Expertin

Ihre A1 Expertin

Dzenana Avdic

Ali Adineh

Thomas Suchomel

Sasa Sarcevic

Jakob Jelinek

Dijana Decker

Rene Fuchs

Jürgen Schwabl

Thomas Schöbinger

Karl Dolezal

Petra Gaunersdorfer

Markus Kriz

Mihajlo Adamovic

Michael Stumper

Petra Smetana

Maria Schmied

Doris Dorn

Eva Albert

a1.1205@post.at

a1.1210@post.at

a1.1218@post.at

a1.1222@post.at

a1.1230@post.at

a1.1235@post.at

a1.2000@post.at

a1.2020@post.at

a1.2100@post.at

a1.2130@post.at

a1.2170@post.at

a1.2230@post.at

a1.2320@post.at

a1.2340@post.at

a1.2410@post.at

a1.2460@post.at

a1.2483@post.at

a1.2500@post.at



A1 EXPERT*INNEN
ÖSTERREICHWEIT

PLZ ORT ADRESSE A1 EXPERT*INNEN E-MAILNAME

Stand: April 2021Stand: April 2021

2620

2640

2700

3040

3100

3250

3270

3340

3390

3400

3430

3500

3580

3830

3860

3910

3950

4020

Neunkirchen, Niederösterreich

Gloggnitz

Wiener Neustadt

Neulengbach

St. Pölten

Wieselburg an der Erlauf

Scheibbs

Waidhofen an der Ybbs

Melk

Klosterneuburg

Tulln an der Donau

Krems an der Donau

Horn, Niederösterreich

Waidhofen an der Thaya

Heidenreichstein

Zwettl, Niederösterreich

Gmünd, Niederösterreich

Linz, Donau

Postgasse 5a

Hauptstraße 32

Bahnhofplatz 1a

Postgasse 5

Bahnhofplatz 1a

Wiener Straße 3

Erlafpromenade 8

Pocksteinerstraße 5a

Wiener Straße 85

Leopoldstraße 21 Stiege 18

Wiener Straße 7-9

Brandströmstraße 4-6

Prager Straße 5

Niederleuthnerstraße 29

Litschauer Straße 7

Landstraße 24

Bahnhofsplatz 1

Bahnhofplatz 11

Ihre A1 Expertin

Ihr A1 Experte

Ihre A1 Expertin

Ihr A1 Experte

Ihre A1 Expertin

Ihre A1 Expertin

Ihr A1 Experte

Ihre A1 Expertin

Ihr A1 Experte

Ihr A1 Experte

Ihre A1 Expertin

Ihre A1 Expertin

Ihr A1 Experte

Ihr A1 Experte

Ihre A1 Expertin

Ihre A1 Expertin

Ihr A1 Experte

Ihr A1 Experte

Sandra Griesauer

Johann Zwickl

Romana Beer

Stefan Schmied

Martina Böhm

Anita Auer

Horst Langsenlehner

Ilse Gassner

Markus Weidemann

Jürgen Längauer

Angelika Weidl

Sabine Weber

Rupert Tiller

Andreas Scharf

Manuela Grubeck

Anna Hammerl

Gerald Schandl

Manfred Oberleitner

a1.2620@post.at

a1.2640@post.at

a1.2700@post.at

a1.3040@post.at

a1.3100@post.at

a1.3250@post.at

a1.3270@post.at

a1.3340@post.at

a1.3390@post.at

a1.3400@post.at

a1.3430@post.at

a1.3500@post.at

a1.3580@post.at

a1.3830@post.at

a1.3860@post.at

a1.3910@post.at

a1.3950@post.at

a1.4020@post.at



A1 EXPERT*INNEN
ÖSTERREICHWEIT

PLZ ORT ADRESSE A1 EXPERT*INNEN E-MAILNAME

Stand: April 2021Stand: April 2021

4040

4070

4150

4230

4240

4300

4320

4400

4560

4580

4600

4614

4651

4780

4810

4820

4840

4950

Linz, Donau

Eferding

Rohrbach in Oberösterreich

Pregarten

Freistadt, Oberösterreich

St. Valentin, Niederösterreich

Perg

Steyr

Kirchdorf an der Krems

Windischgarsten

Wels

Marchtrenk

Stadl-Paura

Schärding

Gmunden

Bad Ischl

Vöcklabruck

Altheim, Oberösterreich

Schmiedegasse 14

Unterer Graben 11

Stadtplatz 23

Bahnhofstraße 15

Promenade 11

Westbahnstraße 27

Dirnbergerstraße 2

Ennser Straße 12

Hauptplatz 27

Friedhofstraße 2

Kaiser-Josef-Platz 41

Bahnhofstraße 3

Maximilian-Pagl-Straße 8

Franz-Xaver-Brunner-Straße 2

Johann-Evangelist-Habert-Straße 1

Auböckplatz 4

Linzer Straße 50

Braunauer Straße 3

Ihr A1 Experte

Ihr A1 Experte

Ihre A1 Expertin

Ihre A1 Expertin

Ihre A1 Expertin

Ihr A1 Experte

Ihre A1 Expertin

Ihre A1 Expertin

Ihre A1 Expertin

Ihr A1 Experte

Ihr A1 Experte

Ihre A1 Expertin

Ihr A1 Experte

Ihr A1 Experte

Ihr A1 Experte

Ihr A1 Experte

Ihre A1 Expertin

Ihr A1 Experte

Franz Ebner

Hans Frank

Renate Kapfer

Erika Buchner

Ursula Schinagl

Gerhard Reiter

Christine Spindelberger

Carmen Obermair

Margareta Ilic

Elmar Baumschlager

Muhammed Biner

Sabine Lagler

Klaus Radner

Josef Kramer

Gregor Humer

Christian Badenfeld

Helga Machner

Franz Hittmair

a1.4040@post.at

a1.4070@post.at

a1.4150@post.at

a1.4230@post.at

a1.4240@post.at

a1.4300@post.at

a1.4320@post.at

a1.4403@post.at

a1.4560@post.at

a1.4580@post.at

a1.4601@post.at

a1.4614@post.at

a1.4651@post.at

a1.4780@post.at

a1.4810@post.at

a1.4820@post.at

a1.4840@post.at

a1.4950@post.at



A1 EXPERT*INNEN
ÖSTERREICHWEIT

PLZ ORT ADRESSE A1 EXPERT*INNEN E-MAILNAME

Stand: April 2021Stand: April 2021

5020

5020

5230

5280

5310

5400

5441

5500

5580

5760

6020

6020

6130

6150

6290

6300

6365

6370

Salzburg

Salzburg

Mattighofen

Braunau am Inn

Mondsee

Hallein

Abtenau

Bischofshofen

Tamsweg

Saalfelden am Steinernen Meer

Innsbruck

Innsbruck

Schwaz

Steinach am Brenner

Mayrhofen

Wörgl

Kirchberg in Tirol

Kitzbühel

Südtiroler Platz 1

Schrannengasse 10c

Salzburgerstraße 5

Erlachweg 12

Franz Kreutzberger-Straße 3

Pramerplatz 2

Markt 150

Bahnhofgasse 18

Kuenburgstraße 7

Mittergasse 26

Innrain 15

Gumppstraße 26

Andreas-Hofer-Straße 8

Rathausplatz 1

Einfahrt Mitte 434

Salzburger Straße 32

Kalsfeld 1

Josef-Pirchl-Straße 11

Ihr A1 Experte

Ihr A1 Experte

Ihr A1 Experte

Ihr A1 Experte

Ihr A1 Experte

Ihr A1 Experte

Ihre A1 Expertin

Ihre A1 Expertin

Ihr A1 Experte

Ihre A1 Expertin

Ihr A1 Experte

Ihre A1 Expertin

Ihr A1 Experte

Ihr A1 Experte

Ihr A1 Experte

Ihre A1 Expertin

Ihr A1 Experte

Ihr A1 Experte

Martin Mödlhammer

Christoph Stelzhammer

Franz Plainer

Josef Sperl

Thomas Steinbichler

Cezary Trzcinski

Tina Reschreiter

Kimberly Hechenberger

Peter Gappmaier

Viorica Thurner

Manuel Wedenig

Nina Marx

Florian Wolf

Roman Vötter

Bernhard Troppmair

Andrea Fink

Stephan Krauß

Christof Brandstätter

a1.5020@post.at

a1.5027@post.at

a1.5230@post.at

a1.5280@post.at

a1.5310@post.at

a1.5400@post.at

a1.5441@post.at

a1.5500@post.at

a1.5580@post.at

a1.5760@post.at

a1.6010@post.at

a1.6023@post.at

a1.6130@post.at

a1.6150@post.at

a1.6290@post.at

a1.6300@post.at

a1.6365@post.at

a1.6370@post.at



A1 EXPERT*INNEN
ÖSTERREICHWEIT

PLZ ORT ADRESSE A1 EXPERT*INNEN E-MAILNAME

Stand: April 2021Stand: April 2021

6410

6460

6600

6800

6840

6850

6890

6900

7210

7400

7540

8010

8020

8045

8160

8200

8230

8280

Telfs

Imst

Reutte

Feldkirch

Götzis

Dornbirn

Lustenau

Bregenz

Mattersburg

Oberwart

Güssing

Graz

Graz

Graz-Andritz

Weiz

Gleisdorf

Hartberg

Fürstenfeld

Bahnhofstraße 30a

Meraner Straße 15

Mühler Straße 11b

Bahnhofstraße 31

St.-Ulrich-Straße 48

Poststraße 2

Kirchstraße 3

Seestraße 5

Brunnenplatz 3a

Prinz Eugenstraße 4

Hauptplatz 11

Neutorgasse 46

Europaplatz 10

Andritzer Reichsstraße 37a

Birkfelder Straße 48

Schillerstraße 15

Fritz Stachel-Platz 1

Augustinerplatz 3

Ihr A1 Experte

Ihr A1 Experte

Ihre A1 Expertin

Ihr A1 Experte

Ihre A1 Expertin

Ihr A1 Experte

Ihre A1 Expertin

Ihr A1 Experte

Ihre A1 Expertin

Ihre A1 Expertin

Ihr A1 Experte

Ihre A1 Expertin

Ihr A1 Experte

Ihre A1 Expertin

Ihr A1 Experte

Ihre A1 Expertin

Ihre A1 Expertin

Helmut Wechselberger

Michael Rettenbacher

Claudia Kamper

Bernhard Summer

Mehmet Aydin

Manuel Kühnis

Denise Burtscher

Helmut Hefel

Katrin Brünner

Laura Hammerschmiedt

Gerhard Hanzl

Helga Richter

Stefan Hütter

Elisabeth Habernegg

Harald Tandl

Ruth Geßl

Karin Brünner

a1.6410@post.at

a1.6460@post.at

a1.6600@post.at

a1.6800@post.at

a1.6840@post.at

a1.6850@post.at

a1.6890@post.at

a1.6900@post.at

a1.7210@post.at

a1.7400@post.at

a1.7540@post.at

a1.8010@post.at

a1.8020@post.at

a1.8045@post.at

a1.8160@post.at

a1.8200@post.at

a1.8230@post.at

a1.8280@post.at



A1 EXPERT*INNEN
ÖSTERREICHWEIT

PLZ ORT ADRESSE A1 EXPERT*INNEN E-MAILNAME

Stand: April 2021Stand: April 2021

8330

8380

8501

8530

8570

8600

8680

8990

9020

9300

9400

9560

9620

9800

9900

Feldbach

Jennersdorf

Lieboch

Deutschlandsberg

Voitsberg

Bruck an der Mur

Mürzzuschlag

Bad Aussee

Klagenfurt

St. Veit an der Glan

Wolfsberg, Kärnten

Feldkirchen in Kärnten

Hermagor

Spittal an der Drau

Lienz, Osttirol

Hauptplatz 30

Hauptstraße 53

Marktplatz 1

Fabrikstraße 5

Grazer Vorstadt 7

Koloman-Wallisch-Platz 12

Toni-Schruf-Gasse 9

Ischler Straße 94

Durchlaßstraße 4a

Ossiacher Straße 6

Herberthstraße 1

Bambergerplatz 1

Bahnhofstraße 5

Egarterplatz 2

Mühlgasse 11

Ihre A1 Expertin

Ihr A1 Experte

Ihre A1 Expertin

Ihr A1 Experte

Ihr A1 Experte

Ihr A1 Experte

Ihr A1 Experte

Ihr A1 Experte

Ihre A1 Expertin

Ihr A1 Experte

Ihr A1 Experte

Ihre A1 Expertin

Ihre A1 Expertin

Ihr A1 Experte

Elisabeth Sampt

Benjamin Goranovic

Jutta Dworschak

Klaus Klösch

Ewald Terschan

Christian Dirnbauer

Alois Brückler

Johann Kainzinger

Brigitta Schuler

Peter Schaller

Günther Rupp

Ulrike Kothmaier

Carolyn Regittnig

Christoph Mellitzer

a1.8330@post.at

a1.8380@post.at

a1.8501@post.at

a1.8530@post.at

a1.8570@post.at

a1.8600@post.at

a1.8680@post.at

a1.8990@post.at

a1.9026@post.at

a1.9300@post.at

a1.9400@post.at

a1.9560@post.at

a1.9620@post.at

a1.9802@post.at

a1.9900@post.at


